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1 58600156 RAKHI SHYAMSUNDAR DHANWAL KAVITA FEMALE FSC 28-Aug-07 ARTS ADMITTED 26-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

2 58600152 SEEMA MUKESH KUMAR KAMLA FEMALE FGEN 08-Jul-06 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

3 58600210 CHUNMUN SHARMA PREMCHAND SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA FEMALE FGEN 09-Mar-09 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

4 58600018 ADITI JASAWAT RAJVEER SINGH SANGHMITRA FEMALE FGEN 15-Aug-09 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

5 58600287 SADHNA SINGH MAHESH SINGH RAJVATI FEMALE FGEN 04-Jul-07 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

6 58600046 RAKHI KUMARI RANJEET SINGH SHEELA DEVI FEMALE FGEN 14-Oct-09 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

7 58600044 KHUSHI SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA SUMAN FEMALE FGEN 20-Feb-06 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

8 58600249 TAMANNA SHIVLAL SUNITA FEMALE FGEN 07-Nov-07 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

9 58600229 CHANCHAL GUPTA MAHESH CHAND SADHNA DEVI FEMALE FGEN 07-Oct-07 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

10 58600189 RAM SHREE SAINI HAR BHAJAN SAINI SHANTI DEVI FEMALE FGEN 20-Jul-98 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

11 55200814 POOJA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA MONU SHARMA FEMALE FGEN 18-Jun-07 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

12 55200640 KOMAL PHOOL SINGH BHATI MEERA FEMALE FGEN 10-Jul-08 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

13 58600045 AKANKSHA MEGHSHYAM YADAV GUDDI FEMALE FGEN 21-Jul-07 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

14 58600028 KSHAMA DAL CHAND MUKTA DEVI FEMALE FSC 20-May-07 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

15 58600205 KSHAMA GYAN SINGH BRIJESH DEVI FEMALE FMBC 10-Dec-09 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

16 55201447 RAKHI SATENDRA SINGH RAJWATI FEMALE FOBC 12-Feb-07 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

17 58600116 PALAK DINESH SINGH ARCHANA FEMALE FGEN 24-Jun-07 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

18 58600010 SAPNA SAINI SHOBHARAM SAINI BHAGVAN DEI FEMALE FGEN 05-Mar-06 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

19 58600258 PRIYANKA BHEEKCHAND SANJU DEVI FEMALE FSC 30-Jan-07 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

20 58600277 KOMAL SOHAN SINGH MITHLESH FEMALE FGEN 04-May-06 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

21 55500035 NEHA MITTAL MUKESH MITTAL ANITA FEMALE FGEN 06-Mar-08 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

22 56801748 RENU VIRENDRA SINGH RAJKUMARI FEMALE FOBC 15-Aug-06 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

23 58600065 AASTHA BANSAL VIJENDRA BANSAL MADHUBALA FEMALE FGEN 27-Oct-08 ARTS ADMITTED 30-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

24 58600042 KSHAMA DEVI ISHWAR DAYAL LAXMI DEVI FEMALE FGEN 05-May-06 ARTS ADMITTED 30-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

25 58600137 KSHAMA LAKKHO NANDA DEVI FEMALE FMBC 02-Jul-04 ARTS ADMITTED 31-07-2025 B.A.B.ED

26 58600169 KOMAL RAJKUMAR MITHLESH FEMALE FGEN 25-Apr-07 ARTS ADMITTED 20-08-2025 B.A.B.ED

27 58600155 RANI MEGHRAJ SINGH SANJU FEMALE FSC 28-May-08 ARTS ADMITTED 20-08-2025 B.A.B.ED

28 58600194 KHUSHBU DALCHAND PINKI FEMALE FGEN FGEN 20-Mar-08 ARTS ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.A.B.ED

29 58600158 KAJAL SAMAY SINGH POONAM FEMALE SC FGEN 25-Feb-08 ARTS ADMITTED 25-09-2025 B.A.B.ED

30 58600164 HARSHITA RANI DEVENDRA KUMAR VIJAY DEVI FEMALE FGEN 18-Jun-07 ARTS ADMITTED 26-09-2025 B.A.B.ED

31 48200085 MONIKA MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA KALLI DEVI FEMALE FGEN FGEN 24-Nov-08 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.A.B.ED

32 58600117 KSHAMA BHARAT RAM RAJO FEMALE FGEN FGEN 08-Apr-07 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.A.B.ED

405W002, 105C007 - MAHARAJA AGRESEN TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE
Admitted Candidate List - B.Ed., Integrated B.A.B.Ed. & B.Sc.B.Ed. 2025-26



S.N0 ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S MNAME GENDER CATEGORY SUB CATE.
ALOT 
CATE.

DOB FACULTY
ADMITTED 

STATUS
REPORTING 

DATE
CLASS

405W002, 105C007 - MAHARAJA AGRESEN TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE
Admitted Candidate List - B.Ed., Integrated B.A.B.Ed. & B.Sc.B.Ed. 2025-26

33 58600122 POOJA PRABHU MAYA FEMALE FGEN FGEN 07-Mar-08 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.A.B.ED

34 55200530 MAUSAM MEENA BABU LAL MEENA BATLI DEVI FEMALE FST FST 08-Jun-04 ARTS ADMITTED 26-08-2025 B.A.B.ED

35 25500013 SHRUTI AGRAWAL SATYENDRA AGRAWAL PINKI AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS FGEN 03-Jun-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.ED.

36 38600398 PINKEY DEVI HARVANSH SINGH LAJJAWATI FEMALE OBCNCL ,PH LPH 25-Aug-03 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.ED.

37 35506698 ASHA KUMARI RAJARAM PHOOL VATI FEMALE SC FSC 12-Sep-97 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.ED.

38 38601132 SNEHA KUMARI MUKESH TANWAR KAMLESH DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 28-Jun-04 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.ED.

39 37602752 PAYAL KUMARI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA RAMILA DEVI FEMALE ST FTST 06-Dec-04 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.ED.

40 38600083 SAKSHI SONI GOVIND SONI SEEMA SONI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 17-Apr-04 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.ED.

41 35501054 SRASHTI KUMARI GHANSHYAM URMILA FEMALE SC FSC 03-Mar-99 ARTS ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.ED.

42 35502230 VINITA AVASTHI SUBHASH CHAND SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE EWS FEWS 08-Aug-06 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

43 35205719 SAPNA SHRICHAND SAINI KAMLESH DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 01-Aug-04 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

44 38600695 SUMAN UDAY SINGH RAMVATI FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 10-Mar-04 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

45 35200618 KIRTI BANSAL SUNIL BANSAL ANJU BANSAL FEMALE GEN FGEN 22-Nov-01 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

46 38601304 ANJLEE VEEREE SINGH RAJKUMARI FEMALE ST FST 20-Jul-02 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

47 36200743 RITU KUMARI HARI KISHAN MUNDRA DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 06-May-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

48 38600132 BHAVNA KUMARI NIHAL SINGH KRISHNA FEMALE SC FSC 16-Oct-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

49 38601194 POOJA CHAUDHARY LAKHAN SINGH ANITA FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 05-Mar-00 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

50 38601062 NEHA YADAV DHARAMPAL YADAV RAJBALA FEMALE OBCNCL ,DIF DF 02-Oct-02 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

51 35201677 HEMLATA KAILASH CHAND SUNITA FEMALE EWS FEWS 01-Jan-06 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

52 38600815 SANGEETA SAHAB SINGH MOHANA FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 10-Jul-02 ARTS ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

53 26800029 PRIYANKA PATEL KABUL SINGH VIMLA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL ,DIF DF 07-Oct-02 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.ED.

54 38600274 REETU RAJENDRA ANEETA FEMALE SC FSC 03-Jul-00 ARTS ADMITTED 30-07-2025 B.ED.

55 38600280 KAVITA PHOOL SINGH MEENA SUSHEELA FEMALE ST FST 05-Aug-03 ARTS ADMITTED 30-07-2025 B.ED.

56 36219646 ANJALI MEENA SHIVJIRAM MEENA RAJESH KUMARI MEENA FEMALE ST FST 11-Feb-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 30-07-2025 B.ED.

57 35205607 KAVITA NEMSINGH OMVATI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 12-Dec-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 30-07-2025 B.ED.

58 38600182 NAJRANA SAPAT JUHRI FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FOBC 10-Apr-03 ARTS ADMITTED 31-07-2025 B.ED.

59 35200652 MONIKA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA SUNITA FEMALE EWS FGEN 29-Oct-04 ARTS ADMITTED 07-08-2025 B.ED.

60 38601104 NAGEENA MUKHRAM HARVEERI FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 22-Mar-03 ARTS ADMITTED 07-08-2025 B.ED.

61 38601076 NIRDOSH BHAGWAN SINGH MUNDER DEVI FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 22-Dec-01 ARTS ADMITTED 07-08-2025 B.ED.

62 35203154 REENA KESHARDEV SAINI SAROJ FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 14-Jan-03 ARTS ADMITTED 07-08-2025 B.ED.

63 35200906 RENU SAINI CHHAGAN LAL PUSHPA FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 20-Aug-03 ARTS ADMITTED 07-08-2025 B.ED.

64 35203077 SONIYA GURJAR VIJAY SINGH SHEELA FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 19-Jun-05 ARTS ADMITTED 08-08-2025 B.ED.
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65 38600525 PRIYA KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI ANITA SAINI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 18-May-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 08-08-2025 B.ED.

66 38600499 CHANDANI BRIJKISHOR SUNITA FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 08-Apr-03 ARTS ADMITTED 20-08-2025 B.ED.

67 35500521 PRIYANKA KUMARI TEJ SINGH MANA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 14-Sep-04 ARTS ADMITTED 20-08-2025 B.ED.

68 35505769 KUMKUM SHARMA HARISH KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA FEMALE EWS FEWS 30-Jun-04 ARTS ADMITTED 20-08-2025 B.ED.

69 35205157 PRTYANKA KUMARI MEENA HARI RAM MEENA ANITA MEENA FEMALE ST FST 14-Jan-98 SCIENCE ADMITTED 20-08-2025 B.ED.

70 35502288 SHAILESH KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAYA DEVI FEMALE ST FST 04-Oct-00 ARTS ADMITTED 21-08-2025 B.ED.

71 37103160 PREETI MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA SANTRA DEVI FEMALE ST FST 25-Dec-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 21-08-2025 B.ED.

72 35201856 MS ANJALI RAKESH SINGH MUNNI DEVI FEMALE EWS FEWS 10-Jul-06 SCIENCE ADMITTED 21-08-2025 B.ED.

73 35505203 PRITI KUMARI KAJODI LAL MEENA GUDDI DEVI FEMALE ST FST 05-Mar-05 ARTS ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

74 38600028 RIYA GARG NEERAJ GARG POONAM GARG FEMALE EWS FGEN 24-Apr-05 SCIENCE ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

75 38601169 BHAVANA CHAUDHARY ATAR SINGH CHAUDHARY UMESH DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 03-Feb-03 ARTS ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

76 25500229 CHANCHAL OMVEER SINGH KAMLESH DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 02-Jul-05 ARTS ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

77 38601224 DOLLY KIRAD DALCHAND KIRAD KAMLESH FEMALE SC FSC 07-Nov-00 ARTS ADMITTED 26-08-2025 B.ED.

78 38601299 RESHMA MOHAN SINGH SUDESH FEMALE EWS FEWS 18-Jun-06 ARTS ADMITTED 26-08-2025 B.ED.

79 35501805 RAKHI DEVI GHANSHYAM SAINI SANTRA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 19-Nov-04 ARTS ADMITTED 26-08-2025 B.ED.

80 38600432 VANSHIKA GARG YADUNATH GARG RAJUL GARG FEMALE GEN FGEN 18-Feb-06 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

81 35503115 PRIYANKA MUKESH KUMAR MEERA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 04-Jun-02 ARTS ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

82 38600886 SAPNA VIRENDRA GUDDI FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 20-Dec-07 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

83 38600494 KOMAL GORDHAN SUSHILA FEMALE SC FGEN 20-Jun-04 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

84 38600488 LALITA MOHAN SINGH DEV VATI FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 23-Feb-01 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

85 38600195 PALAK BHOLA RAM SHEELA DEVI FEMALE EWS FEWS 20-Aug-07 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

86 35500474 PRITI RAMDHAN RAJESH FEMALE MBCNCL ,DIF FGEN 15-Apr-03 ARTS ADMITTED 27-08-2025 B.ED.

87 38600650 EKTA SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA VIMLESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS FGEN 02-Apr-06 ARTS ADMITTED 27-08-2025 B.ED.

88 38600954 BHANU PRIYA BABU LAL MAMTA FEMALE SC FSC 09-Aug-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 27-08-2025 B.ED.

89 38600752 RITU VIJAN MAHOLIYA MEENA FEMALE SC FSC 14-Jul-05 SCIENCE ADMITTED 27-08-2025 B.ED.

90 38600110 TANU CHAUDHARY GAMBHEER SINGH USHA FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 18-Oct-05 ARTS ADMITTED 27-08-2025 B.ED.

91 38600614 SRISHTI RATAN LAL SANTARA DEVI FEMALE EWS FEWS 02-Jun-05 ARTS ADMITTED 27-08-2025 B.ED.

92 38600446 RADHA SURENDRA SINGH MEENA DEVI FEMALE EWS FEWS 24-Jun-04 ARTS ADMITTED 27-08-2025 B.ED.

93 38601101 GUNJAN GAUR VISHNU SHARMA NEETU SHARMA FEMALE EWS FEWS 11-Aug-06 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

94 35500903 KARISHMA VIJAY RAM GEETA FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 15-Jul-04 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

95 38600512 NEHA DALCHAND PINKI FEMALE SC FGEN 08-Jan-06 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

96 38600513 MUSKAN SUKKARAM GITA DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 10-Jun-06 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.
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97 38600209 ANIKAM KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KAMLESH KUMARI FEMALE SC FSC 25-Oct-04 ARTS ADMITTED 27-08-2025 B.ED.

98 36204923 SONAM SHRI CHAND SONVATI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 05-Jan-05 ARTS ADMITTED 28-08-2025 B.ED.

99 35503956 PINKI RAMAVTAR SUNEETA FEMALE SC FGEN 30-Oct-04 ARTS ADMITTED 28-08-2025 B.ED.

100 35201988 ISHIKA AGRAWAL MUKESH AGRAWAL ANITA FEMALE EWS FEWS 23-Dec-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-08-2025 B.ED.

101 38600991 LAXMI JANGID ANIL ANEETA FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 11-Jul-05 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

102 35201330 BALVINDAR KAUR SURENDRA PAL SINGH KAUSHALYA KAUR FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FOBC 08-Aug-99 ARTS ADMITTED 29-08-2025 B.ED.

103 38600237 LAXMI POORAN LAL GEETA DEVI FEMALE 56 FSC 05-May-01 ARTS ADMITTED 29-08-2025 B.ED.

104 38600837 SUMAN DEVIRAM JAGVATI FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 17-May-05 ARTS ADMITTED 30-08-2025 B.ED.

105 35304361 RAMILA DAMOR DHULA DAMOR MANI FEMALE ST FTST 08-Dec-97 SCIENCE ADMITTED 30-08-2025 B.ED.

106 35304254 RAVINA KUMARI DAMOR BAPU LAL DAMOR PARU DEVI FEMALE ST FTST 18-Mar-96 ARTS ADMITTED 30-08-2025 B.ED.

107 38600706 SAJENDRI FAUJDAR GIRDHAR SINGH KUSHAMA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 02-Oct-05 ARTS ADMITTED 30-08-2025 B.ED.

108 35501538 ARTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SANTOSH FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 08-Jul-03 ARTS ADMITTED 01-09-2025 B.ED.

109 38600495 SANTOSH GURJAR SIYARAM SHAKUNTLA FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 06-Aug-04 ARTS ADMITTED 01-09-2025 B.ED.

110 38601135 SAPNA PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH RESHAM FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 27-Jan-04 ARTS ADMITTED 24-08-2025 B.ED.

111 38600325 ALIN ANIL KUMAR KAMLESH FEMALE SC FSC 15-Jul-06 SCIENCE ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

112 36103421 VIBHA KATARA MAHIPAL KATARA ANITA KATARA FEMALE ST FTST 28-Mar-05 SCIENCE ADMITTED 26-08-2025 B.ED.

113 38600597 KRISHNA VISHRAM GEETA FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 05-Mar-05 ARTS ADMITTED 24-08-2025 B.ED.

114 38600917 VANDANA THAN SINGH GUDDI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 15-Mar-05 ARTS ADMITTED 01-09-2025 B.ED.

115 35506263 SALONI SHARMA LOKESH KUMAR LAWANIYA LAXMI SHARMA FEMALE EWS FGEN 15-Jul-06 SCIENCE ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

116 38600669 JYOTI KUMARI SAHDEV ANITA FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 18-Jul-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

117 38600651 VARSHA DHARAMENDRA MAYA DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 10-Jul-06 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

118 35201165 AMISHA PANWAR MUKEED AHMAD KHAN RASHIDAN FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FOBC 05-May-03 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

119 35200252 KALPNA CHOUDHARY BABU SINGH KASHMEERA FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 05-Feb-03 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

120 35201970 SHALO SUALAL MISKEENA FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FOBC 03-Jul-04 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

121 35502801 MAMTA YADAV SHIV CHARAN YADAV REENA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 04-Jul-05 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

122 38600011 RADHIKA CHATAR SINGH IMRAT FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 08-Dec-02 SCIENCE ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

123 35500218 PINKI MUKESH CHAND DHARMVATI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 15-Dec-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

124 35506223 POONAM MEENA BHARAT LAL SEEMA DEVI FEMALE ST FGEN 10-Nov-04 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

125 35503889 BRAJESH GURJAR VISHRAM HARVEERA FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 06-Apr-01 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

126 35202769 ARTI MEENA MUKESH CHAND MEENA LALTA FEMALE ST FST 27-Nov-04 ARTS ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

127 35503869 SHEETAL KUMARI TULSI RAM RAJESH FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 14-Jul-06 SCIENCE ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

128 35204559 POONAM SWAMI MANU RAM SHARMA PUSHPA FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 15-Aug-00 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.
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129 25500153 BHARTI DHARAMRAJ SINGH PADMAVATI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 07-Mar-02 SCIENCE ADMITTED 01-09-2025 B.ED.

130 38600373 KAJAL SAINI GYASI RAM SAINI DROPDI SAINI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 20-Mar-04 ARTS ADMITTED 26-09-2025 B.ED.

131 35502186 SANIYA SOVARAN SINGH MANKO FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 10-Dec-05 ARTS ADMITTED 26-09-2025 B.ED.

132 35500532 LALITA KUMARI BHAGWAN SINGH SOORAJ MUKHI FEMALE SC FSC 02-Jul-01 ARTS ADMITTED 26-09-2025 B.ED.

133 38202854 NIKETA MEENA MAHESH CHANDRA MEENA KAMLESHI FEMALE ST FST 14-Jul-04 ARTS ADMITTED 26-09-2025 B.ED.

134 35505415 MUSKAN KUMARI JAYVEER SAVITRI FEMALE SC FGEN 12-Aug-03 ARTS ADMITTED 27-09-2025 B.ED.

135 38600139 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH CHAND SUDHA DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 24-Apr-06 ARTS ADMITTED 27-09-2025 B.ED.

136 38600217 SAVITA GURJAR VISHNU KUMAR DHAURI DEVI FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 19-Jul-06 ARTS ADMITTED 27-09-2025 B.ED.

137 35502613 PRAGATI SAXENA M K SAXENA NISHA SAXENA FEMALE GEN FGEN 21-Sep-94 ARTS ADMITTED 27-09-2025 B.ED.

138 38204049 PRIYANKA KUMARI NIHAL SINGH ANGURI DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 13-Apr-01 ARTS ADMITTED 27-09-2025 B.ED.

139 38600863 RANI KUMAR HARLAL SINGH SOMOTI DEVI FEMALE SC FGEN 15-Feb-03 ARTS ADMITTED 27-09-2025 B.ED.

140 36102123 JASNA KUMARI DAMOR MANI LAL DAMOR MANI DEVI FEMALE ST FGEN 15-Jun-02 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

141 38600869 MEENA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SAUMAUTI DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 10-Oct-01 ARTS ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

142 35500651 NISHA VERMA MANGI LAL PUSHPA DEVI FEMALE SC FGEN 15-Jun-06 ARTS ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

143 38201156 VIJAY BHARTI SURESH JATAV RAJESH KUMARI FEMALE SC FSC 01-Jul-04 ARTS ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

144 35203684 SHIKHA SAINI SARNI RAM SAINI VIDHYA SAINI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 10-Apr-05 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

145 35200655 KHUSHBOO KHAN PAPPU KHAN ARASTOON KHAN FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FGEN 31-May-04 ARTS ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

146 35301677 SUNITA KUMARI PATEL BHEEKHA AGNESH DEVI FEMALE ST FGEN 31-Mar-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

147 35502372 ASHA KUMARI RAM NIVAS LAXMI FEMALE SC FSC 20-Jun-02 ARTS ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

148 38201687 VEERO BAI JATAV LAKHAN SINGH SUKH BAI FEMALE SC FSC 10-Jul-98 ARTS ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

149 35502028 NEERAJ DEEP CHAND SUNITA FEMALE SC FGEN 05-Mar-05 ARTS ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

150 35304379 SHILPA DODIYAR RAMLAL DODIYAR RUP DEVI FEMALE ST FGEN 06-Apr-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-09-2025 B.ED.

151 36204934 AARTI KUMARI VIJAY SINGH FOOL VATI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 24-Jun-06 ARTS ADMITTED 30-09-2025 B.ED.

152 38600162 SUBINA AASU JAKRABI FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FGEN 22-May-01 ARTS ADMITTED 30-09-2025 B.ED.

153 38601065 SONAM TARACHAND SHEELA FEMALE SC FGEN 20-Aug-96 ARTS ADMITTED 03-10-2025 B.ED.

154 35203291 ANKITA KUWAR SINGH SEEMA GURJAR FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 25-Oct-03 ARTS ADMITTED 03-10-2025 B.ED.

155 35504170 BANDANA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KAMLESH FEMALE SC FSC 04-Jun-02 ARTS ADMITTED 03-10-2025 B.ED.

156 35201906 TANISHA HARISH CHAND MANJU DEVI FEMALE SC FGEN 17-Oct-05 ARTS ADMITTED 03-10-2025 B.ED.

157 35505314 PRITI MEENA TEJ SINGH MEENA KRISHNA DEVI MEENA FEMALE ST FST 03-Jun-06 ARTS ADMITTED 03-10-2025 B.ED.

158 36101454 TULSI DAMOR MOHANLAL DAMOR BASANTI DEVI FEMALE ST FGEN 07-Apr-01 SCIENCE ADMITTED 03-10-2025 B.ED.

159 35503961 RINKI KUMARI PARSHURAM AMARVATI FEMALE SC FSC 26-Mar-02 ARTS ADMITTED 03-10-2025 B.ED.

160 38600691 KHANAK SHARMA MOHAN SWAROOP SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA FEMALE EWS FGEN 11-Jan-06 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.
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161 38300795 MONIKA MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA SHYAMA MEENA FEMALE ST FTST 02-Jun-05 ARTS ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

162 38202450 MANISHA RAMKESH MEENA MUKTI DEVI FEMALE ST FGEN 02-Dec-02 ARTS ADMITTED 16-10-2025 B.ED.

163 38600308 LEENA SONI SATISH CHAND VIJAY LAKSHMI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 22-Jan-05 ARTS ADMITTED 17-10-2025 B.ED.

164 35505768 SHARMILA KUMARI LAKHAN SANTO DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 08-Jul-02 ARTS ADMITTED 17-10-2025 B.ED.

165 35501635 REKHA LAKHAN LAL SANTO DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 08-Jun-06 ARTS ADMITTED 17-10-2025 B.ED.

166 38600008 SANJNA DAGUR SATISH CHAND DAGUR KUSHUMLATA FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 06-Nov-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 16-10-2025 B.ED.

167 36200260 MONIKA SHIVLAL MEERA FEMALE SC FGEN 02-Jul-01 ARTS ADMITTED 16-10-2025 B.ED.

168 35504486 SONAM BHANDARI VIJAY SINGH BHANDARI SARITA DEVI FEMALE SC FGEN 02-Jul-05 ARTS ADMITTED 18-10-2025 B.ED.

169 35505138 SANGEETA SHIBBO NEELAM FEMALE SC FGEN 14-Aug-03 ARTS ADMITTED 16-10-2025 B.ED.

170 38600332 RACHNA JWAN SINGH LAXMI DEVI FEMALE SC FGEN 03-Nov-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 16-10-2025 B.ED.

171 38601064 NAVITA GORDHAN SINGH VIRMA FEMALE SC FGEN 12-Jul-03 ARTS ADMITTED 16-10-2025 B.ED.

172 28600004 DIVYA CHOITHANI MOHAN LAL BHARTI FEMALE EWS GEN 26-Aug-02 SCIENCE ADMITTED 27-10-2025 B.ED.

173 25500216 CHITRANSHI GOYAL HEMCHAND GOYAL MANJU GOYAL FEMALE GEN GEN 24-Nov-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 27-10-2025 B.ED.

174 35200294 BABITA KAMAL KISHOR KAMALA DEVI FEMALE SC WIDOW FWID 05-Aug-81 ARTS ADMITTED 27-10-2025 B.ED.

175 35204653 SONAM BALRAM BASANTI DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 20-Feb-06 SCIENCE ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

176 35500772 PAYAL SAINI BACHCHU SINGH SAINI POONAM SAINI FEMALE OBCNCL GEN 28-May-04 ARTS ADMITTED 28-10-2025 B.ED.

177 38600811 NAJAMA KHAN KASAMDEEN ALIMAN FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FOBC 26-Aug-01 SCIENCE ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

178 38600160 NISHA RAMESH CHAND MUKESH FEMALE SC FSC 10-Aug-06 SCIENCE ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.ED.

179 26203241 ANJU SINGH SHIV DEV SINGH SHEELA DEVI FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 25-May-02 SCIENCE ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

180 35200840 KHUSHI SONI SANJAY KUMAR SONI ANJU SONI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 14-Aug-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

181 38600270 KSHAMA VEERI SINGH SAROJ DEVI FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 21-Nov-04 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

182 38600852 NEETU BRIJBHAN PISTA FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 21-Dec-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

183 25500104 HEMLATA POORAN SINGH SAVITRI DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 02-Oct-02 ARTS ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

184 35505738 MANEESHA KUMARI BHANWAR SINGH SAROJ FEMALE MBCNCL FMBC 15-Jul-01 SCIENCE ADMITTED 23-08-2025 B.ED.

185 38600637 ANEETA MUKAT SINGH CHANDRA FEMALE MBCNCL FGEN 06-Sep-04 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

186 36202168 ABHAY KUMARI SURESH CHAND KESH WATI FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 06-Jul-03 SCIENCE ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

187 35504314 ARTI KUMARI KUMAR SINGH SUSHEELA DEVI FEMALE SC FSC 08-Dec-06 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

188 35301197 GAYATREE MAIDA RAVJI ANDU DEVI FEMALE ST FTST 06-May-98 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

189 38600214 KOMAL KAUR GURUNAM SINGH POORAN KAUR FEMALE GEN ,MINORITY FGEN 15-Jan-05 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

190 38600358 MEENA HARVEER SINGH RUGAN FEMALE OBCNCL FOBC 05-Feb-99 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

191 35501308 NISHA KUMARI VEEREE SINGH SAROJ KUMARI FEMALE GEN FGEN 26-Dec-02 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

192 38201255 NISHA MEENA HARI RAM MEENA HUKAM BAI FEMALE ST FST 01-Jul-04 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.
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193 35201292 SAHEEN IDREESH PARMEENA FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FOBC 01-Jan-04 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

194 35502527 SONIYA SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA FEMALE EWS FEWS 10-Jun-05 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

195 35500179 TANUSHKA GAUD VISHAL GAUD JAYA SHARMA FEMALE GEN FGEN 23-Mar-03 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

196 35205586 TOSEENA RAMJAN KHAN ASHIYA FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY FGEN 04-Apr-96 SCIENCE ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

197 35500400 VEEKESH UDAY SINGH GUDDI DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 21-May-05 ARTS ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

198 38600293 PAYAL GOVIND SINGH MITHLESH DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 07-Dec-04 COMMERCE ADMITTED 25-08-2025 B.ED.

199 38202608 PRIYANKA BANSAL DINESH CHAND HEMLATA DEVI FEMALE EWS FGEN 01-May-00 SCIENCE ADMITTED 15-10-2025 B.ED.

200 35502866 GARGI BANWARI LAL YASHODA DEVI FEMALE EWS FGEN 15-Jul-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 16-10-2025 B.ED.

201 35506228 SEEMA SAINI SIYA RAM SAINI MITHLESH SAINI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 12-Jul-02 ARTS ADMITTED 18-10-2025 B.ED.

202 38601155 REKHA YADAV MURARI LAL YADAV HANSA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL WIDOW FWID 18-Jun-96 ARTS ADMITTED 17-10-2025 B.ED.

203 35104618 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY RAMCHARAN GHASWA JIVANI DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 15-Aug-04 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-10-2025 B.ED.

204 58600069 RIYA GARG SHYAM SUNDAR GARG RUKMANI DEVI FEMALE FGEN 02-Oct-08 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

205 58600003 SANJANA RAMSINGH SHYAMBATI FEMALE FGEN 09-Jun-09 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

206 45500103 AVIKA BRIJVEER SINGH NEHA FEMALE FGEN 09-Dec-07 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

207 58600013 BHUMIKA SINGHAL DINESH SINGHAL SHALU SINGHAL FEMALE FGEN 17-Oct-07 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

208 58600057 ANSHU RAMVEER SINGH LAXMI FEMALE FGEN 07-Jul-07 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

209 58600200 RACHANA PRAHLAD SINGH RAMVATI FEMALE FGEN 14-Aug-08 SCIENCE ADMITTED 28-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

210 58600221 MANISHA JITENDRA SINGH MUKAT FEMALE FGEN 28-Jun-07 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

211 48600005 KANISHKA AATHAK LAXMAN SINGH ARTI DEVI FEMALE FGEN 22-Jul-06 SCIENCE ADMITTED 29-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

212 58600271 VANDANA YADAV NEMI CHAND YADAV CHANDRA VATI FEMALE FGEN 20-Jul-07 SCIENCE ADMITTED 30-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

213 58600171 SHABNAM RAMJAN KHAN ANJUMAN FEMALE FGEN 09-Jul-05 SCIENCE ADMITTED 30-07-2025 B.SC.B.ED

214 55501378 MADHU SHIVRAM MAYA FEMALE FGEN 26-Oct-07 SCIENCE ADMITTED 22-08-2025 B.SC.B.ED

215 58600219 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSHI LAL SUNITA FEMALE OBCNCL FGEN 05-Feb-07 SCIENCE ADMITTED 26-09-2025 B.SC.B.ED


